
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.40801I l, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.40/2024-25 dated

24.02.2025 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimatcd Cost
ii) Earncst N{onoy
iii)l'rocessing Fee
iv)Tcndcr Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

1 Construction of Boundary wall alongwith
Concertina,/Barbed Wire and Morchas at
Police Station Mehta, Amritsar Rual

i) Rs.21.48 lacs
ii) Rs.0.43 lacs
iii) Rs.253sl
iv) Rs. 1770/-

02

2 Construction of Boundary wall alongwith
Concertina./Barbed Wire and Morchas at
Police Station Rajasansi, Amritsar Rural

i) Rs.39.86 lacs
ii) Rs.0.80 lacs
iii) Rs.4703/-
iv) Rs.1770l-

03

3 Construction of Boundary Wall alongwith the
Concertina Wire and Morchas at Police Posl
Dunera District Pathankot

i) Rs.30.76 lacs
ii) Rs. 0.62 lacs
iii) Rs.3630/-
iv) Rs.17701

03

4 i) Rs.32.1 8 lacs
ii) Rs.0.64lacs
iii) Rs.3797l-
iv) Rs.1 770l-

03

5 Construction of Boundary Wall alongwith the

Concertina Wire and Morchas at Police

Station Chabbal District Tam Taran

i) Rs.56.88 lacs
ii) Rsl.14 lacs
iii) Rs.s900/-
iv) Rs.l770l-

04

6 Construction of Boundary Wall alongwith the
Concertina Wire and Morchas at Police
Station Sarhali District Tam Tartur

i) Rs.41.67 lacs
ii) Rs.0.83 lacs
iii) Rs.49171
iv) Rs.1 770l-

0,+

8 Construction of Boundary Wall alongwith the
Concertina Wire and Morchas at Police
Station Sadar Fazilka

i) Rs.37.64 lacs
ii) Rs.0.75 lacs
iii) Rs.444ll-
iv) Rs.17701

03

9 Construction of Boundary Wall alongwith the
Concertina Wire and Morchas at Police
Station City Fazilka

i) Rs.40.72 lacs
ii) Rs.0.8l lacs
iii) Rs.4805/-
iv) Rs.1770l-

03

Construction of Boundary Wall alongwith the
Concertina Wire and Morchas at Police
station Ferozepur Cantt.



1l Construction of Boundary Wall alongwith the
Concertina Wire and Morchas at Police Post
Patti Sadiq District Fazilka

i) Rs.1 7.93 lacs
ii) Rs.0.36 lacs
iii) Rs.2116l-
iv) Rs.17701

13 Boring and Installing of Straight Tubewell of
size 200mm dia and 182 Mtr. deep gravel
packed with Reverse Rotary Rig Method
alongwith Supply, Installation,
Commissioning and Testing of Submersible
Pump Set at ISTC Kapurthala

i) Rs.18.30 lacs
ii) Rs.0.37 lacs
iiD Rs.2160/-
iv) Rs.1770l-

02

14 Renovation of Room No.314 at NRI Building
Phase-VII, SAS Nagar.

i) Rs.14.10 lacs
ii) Rs.0.28 lacs
iii) Rs.1664/-
iv) Rs.1770l-

02

15 Construction of Pefabricted Huts for 6nos.
Guards at Satluj Bridge, Sidhwan Bet, District
Jagraon.

) Rs.22.74 lacs
ii) Rs.0.45 lacs
iii) Rs.2683/-
iv) Rs.1770

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 20.03.2025 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 20.03.2025 Time I 1:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 21.03.2025 Time 1 I :00 Hrs.

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on

to www.eDroc.rrun iab.sov.in

CIIIEF ENGINEER
FORMANAGING DIRECTOR

03

04

\-
-<G


